Accepted Manuscript

Title: Rate of Urologic Injury with Robotic Hysterectomy.

Author: Shariska S. Petersen, Samfee Doe, Ilan Rubinfeld, Yafa Davydova,

Thomas Buekers, Roopina Sangha

PII: S1553-4650(18)30036-0

DOI: https://doi.org/10.1016/j.jmig.2018.01.004

Reference: JMIG 3389

To appear in: The Journal of Minimally Invasive Gynecology

Received date: 1-11-2017 Revised date: 3-1-2018 Accepted date: 6-1-2018



Please cite this article as: Shariska S. Petersen, Samfee Doe, Ilan Rubinfeld, Yafa Davydova, Thomas Buekers, Roopina Sangha, Rate of Urologic Injury with Robotic Hysterectomy., *The Journal of Minimally Invasive Gynecology* (2018), https://doi.org/10.1016/j.jmig.2018.01.004.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

| 1 | Rate of Urologic Injury with Robotic Hysterectomy. |
|----|--|
| 2 | |
| 3 | Shariska S. Petersen, MD ¹ , Samfee Doe, MD ¹ , Ilan Rubinfeld, MD MBA ² , Yafa Davydova ³ , |
| 4 | Thomas Buekers MD ⁴ Roopina Sangha, MD MPH ¹ |
| 5 | |
| 6 | Department of Women's Health Services, Henry Ford Hospital, Detroit, MI, 48202, USA. ¹ |
| 7 | Department of General Surgery, Henry Ford Hospital, Detroit, MI, 48202, USA ² |
| 8 | Wayne State University School of Medicine, Detroit, MI, 48202, USA ³ |
| 9 | Division of Gynecology Oncology, Department of Women's Health Services, Henry Ford |
| 10 | Hospital, Detroit, MI, 48202, USA. ⁴ |
| 11 | |
| 12 | Please address correspondence to: |
| 13 | Roopina Sangha, MD MPH |
| 14 | Program Director, Obstetrics and Gynecology |
| 15 | Henry Ford Hospital/Wayne State University Program |
| 16 | Henry Ford Health System |
| 17 | 3031 West Grand Boulevard |
| 18 | Detroit, Michigan. 48202 |
| 19 | Phone: 313 916-1023 |
| 20 | Fax: 313 916-9713 |
| 21 | Email address: <u>rsangha1@hfhs.org</u> |
| 22 | |
| 23 | No conflicts of interest to disclose. |

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8781244

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8781244

<u>Daneshyari.com</u>